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ONTARIO

—~ | AGE GROUPS

Ontario Age Groups - TPASC
Toronto, 27/2 - 2/3/2025

Event 7

2/27/2025 - 10:53

Women, 50m Freestyle
Start from South (turn) End

15 years and older
Results Prelim

Rank

15 years

1.

No ok wd

11.
12.
13.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

23.
24.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
DNS

SULLIVAN, Katherine
PAVELIC, Margaux
BEGUN, Blythe
YOUNG, Sophia
PRESSWOOD, Emersyn
STEPANOFF, Paige
VIJAYARAGHAVAN, Rachel
DRIEDGER, Isabella
JOUBERT, Eva
ANSTETT, Sophia
DIPIERDOMENICO, Mia
HILTZ, Stella

BAETZ, Evelyn
NGUYEN, Audrey
WEBB, Elise

LE, Caitlyn

XU, Michelle

GUO, Olivia

WANG, Aryia

DU, Le Anne

DOS ANJOS, Tess
CHARAPOVA, Kira
DECLOUX, Makenzie
JALSEVAC, Kateri
CORREGGIA, Sophie
SULEIMANOQV, Ameliya
CAKE, Abigail
VERVOORN, Ryleigh
KHANGURA, Amrita
CHAN, Valerie
COLLINS, Julia
COUBROUGH, Gwendolyn
RYAN, Analise

ER, Rosalie

QIN, Claire

REID, Brie

MITCHELL, Emily
TIMPSON, Evangelina
ROGERS, Alexa

Age Classe
15 NKB
15 OAK

15 TSC

15 TSC

15 HHBF
15 TSC

15 GGST
15 WAC
15 ESWIM
15 RCAQ
15 ESWIM
15 SWOTT
15 RAMAC
15 NYAC
15 LAC

15 YORK
15 MAC

15 ROW
15 OAK

15 ROW
15 MMST
15 GO

15 PTBO
15 LSC

15 BRANT
15 BTSC
15 HAC

15 MMST
15 COBRA
15 RHAC
15 KBM
15 BRANT
15 NYAC
15 ESWIM
15 CW

15 SSAT
15 STARS
15 KBM
15 CREST

Time

27.45
27.54
27.78
27.86
27.90
27.95
28.27
28.27
28.34
2841
28.52
28.70
28.76
28.76
28.77
28.81
28.83
28.88
28.91
28.93
28.97
28.97
29.03
290.04
290.04
290.04
29.17
29.21
29.28
29.34
29.35
29.35
29.36
29.39
29.66
290.72
29.95
30.21

Pts PARA  Score
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.81551

Registered to Swim Ontario
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speedo ONTARIO

—~ | AGE GROUPS

Ontario Age Groups - TPASC

Toronto, 27/2 - 2/3/2025

Event 7, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

16 years

1.

arwbn

7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

30.
31.
32.
33.

TIGERT, Leah

MASON, Sara

MALEC, Kaitlin

YU, Anna

WANG, Jolie
WIELOWIEYSKI, Olivia
LOGAN, Quinlynn

VANDE VOOREN, Scarlytt

VOTRUBA, Alexandra
STOKES, Alexis
OUWEHAND, Leah
MAK, Hazel

BUI, Veanna
RUDZKI, Chloe
WRAY, Maryn
RINAS, Payton
THORNE, Claire
COFFIN, Sarah
HOLLO, Annika
WIECLAWEK, Adair

FAGERSTROEM, Ginger
WINEGAR-TONTEGODE, Skarlytt

DEVITO, Samantha
FAIRLEY, Annika
ANGHELONI, Isabelle

RAMIREZ MON, Maria Ines

BLAKE, Noemi
TOMIC, Mia
MINOTT, Victoria
ETRUE, Leigh
KIRK, Julia
MURDOCH, Hailey
NGUYEN, Ariel

DNS OKEKE, Onna
DNS ARLOTTI, Mia
DNS KUO, Maya

17 years and older

©ONOOA~LODNE

STATKEVICIUS, Sylvia
HUTCHISON, Taya
EBLI, Julia

BARBER, Molly
BAGLOLE, Rowan
HOCEVAR, Natalie
CLARKE, Abbey

SUN, Victoria

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

17
17
18
17
17
17
18
17

TSC
UCRO
OTTER
RHAC
ESWIM
MSSAC
Cw
COBRA
HHBF
MMST
GHAC
NYAC
RHAC
KBM
uSsC
WAC
NEW
Cw
OoYO
CATS
TSC
OTTER
BAD
GHAC
AJAX
RAMAC
BTSC
ROW
MSSAC
SCAR
OoYO
CAJ
OAK
NEW
WAC
NYAC

ESWIM
WAC
TSC
SWOTT
AJAX
ESWIM
COBRA
MAC

26.59
27.17
27.35
27.58
27.78
27.78
27.88
28.06
28.11
28.18
28.30
28.39
28.42
28.44
28.49
28.49
28.61
28.63
28.69
28.75
28.76
28.78
28.86
28.88
28.94
28.98
29.02
29.08
29.08
29.09
290.13
29.19
20.71

26.16
26.22
26.51
26.52
27.01
27.11
27.14
27.29
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.81551
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—~ | AGE GROUPS

Ontario Age Groups - TPASC

Toronto, 27/2 - 2/3/2025

Event 7, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 17 years and older

Rank

9.
10.
11.
12.

15.
16.

18.

20.
21.
22.

24,
25.
26.

28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48,
49.
50.
51.
52.

DANKS, Chloe

OKE, Hayley
JACKSON, Annabelle
GOOD, Mackenzie
STEEVES, Molly
MIKSA, Adele
SWINNERTON, Hannah
CHEUNG, Eunice

HONTORIA ARROYO, Marcela

DUBE, Sophie
GROSS, Shaye
LIPTON, Harper
OULDS, Sierra
FIORINO, Paige
MURRAY, Kendra
JOHNSON, Olivia
MAIN, Tabitha
HUDSON, Beatrice
KISSUK, Sophie
SUMMERS, Petronella
KLOSEVYCH, Helena
STROPLE, Brielle
NECHALA, Kiera
FELLINGER, Abigall
OULDS, Summer
VO, My-ky
BERTELINK, Nicole
MOUSTGAARD, Maizie
MUGGERIDGE, Anne-Marie
TOEWS, Avery
PENNER, Danica
PULSIFER, Isla
NELLIS, Addison

XIA, Vanessa
TAIVASSALO, Kesa
FRENCH, Cordelia
LANTHIER, Lyla
WRIGHT, Claire

MA, Katie

CARD, Addison
NUSCA, Trinity
MINTIS, Andrea
GILCHRIST, Avery
VICENTE, Savannah

Age

18
17
18
17
17
17
17
17
20
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Classe

GO
MUSAC
NBYT
SCAR
NORAC
NYAC
NYAC
NEW
UG
BRANT
RAMAC
NYAC
OSHAC
WAC
PICK
WS
WAC
TSC
ESWIM
KBM
GO
OAK
OSAC
BRANT
OSHAC
MMST
NYAC
NKB
TSC
MAC
cw
SWOTT
HHBF
OAK
MAC
MMST
TSC
PICK
MSSAC
WS
ESWIM
RCAQ
WS
TSC

Time

27.46
27.48
27.53
27.54
27.54
27.54
27.65
27.96
27.96
27.98
27.98
28.01
28.07
28.13
28.13
28.15
28.17
28.40
28.40
28.42
28.52
28.53
28.56
28.57
28.60
28.63
28.63
28.66
28.72
28.78
28.81
28.82
28.89
28.92
28.93
28.95
28.96
20.01
29.09
20.15
29.36
29.39
30.02
30.07

Pts PARA  Score
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